RWS Shooty Cup 2009 - Finale

1 Bayern
Jessica Brenner
Denise Bruckschlogl
Bianca Wimmer
Carina Wimmer

Jirgen Wallowsky
Monika Martin

2  Wiirttemberg

Louis Furst

Markus Koppel
Maxi Meixner

Yves Beutelspacher

Isabella Straub
Uwe Potteck

3 Pfalz
Christina Vatter
Sharon Eicher
Moritz Kafer
Dominik Miiller

Barbara Lechner
Andreas Heise

4 Hessen
Sina Schroder
Mona Schmidt
Svenja Berge
Luisa Hollstein

Tino Mohaupt

187
189
181
180

193
180
177
175

182
190
172
184

195
187
174
164

Manuel Heilgemeier

1von2

376

361

37,6
36,1

73,7

373

352

37,3
35,2

72,5

372

356

37,2
35,6

72,8

382

338

38,2
33,8

72,0

10,5
10,2

20,7

10,8
10,2

21,0

9,7
9,7

19,4

10,6
9,4

20,0

737 Ringe
10,6 10,0
10,1 10,2
20,7 20,2
725 Ringe
10,2 10,0
9,4 9,5
19,6 19,5
728 Ringe
95 104
10,5 9,4
20,0 19,8
720 Ringe
10,6 10,5
9,8 9,4
20,4 199

10,2
9,1

19,3

10,3
10,2

20,5

10,0
10,3

20,3

10,1
9,6

19,7

10,4
10,6

21,0

10,7
10,6

21,3

10,7
10,2

20,9

10,0
9,9

19,9

9,9
10,3

20,2

10,6
10,1

20,7

10,7
10,6

21,3

10,2
10,4

20,6

10,5
10,2

20,7

10,6
9,4

20,0

9,7
9,2

18,9

10,0
10,3

20,3

10,4
10,0

20,4

10,6
10,0

20,6

10,2
10,1

20,3

10,4
10,0

20,4

9,5
10,0

19,5

10,8
10,2

21,0

10,7
10,2

20,9

10,4
10,2

20,6

Finale

9,9 101,9

10,4 101,1
20,3

9,9 104,5

9,1 98,7
19,0

Finale

9,9 101,5

10,1 100,3
20,0

Finale

10,1 102,9

9,7 98,7
19,8

Gesamt

139,5
137,2

276,7 Ringe

141,8
133,9

275,7 Ringe

Gesamt

138,7
135,9

274,6 Ringe

Gesamt
141,1
132,5

273,6 Ringe

01.09.2009



RWS Shooty Cup 2009 - Finale

2von?2

Rheinland
Simon Janshen
Katharina Kosters
Dominic Reinken
Manuel Glinka

Claudia Keck
Michael Heise

Stidbaden

Niklas Schafer
Jonas Frasch
Cedric Burkhardt
Eike Teloy

Maren Prediger

Antje Noeske

Westfalen

Natalie Elpers
Lena Baumann
Julian Martini

Patrick Witthaut
Beate Gaul
Thomas Rink
Brandenburg
Cally DreRler

Thomas Schulze
Josefin Eder
Michelle Skeries

Frank Kostel
Michel Pierre

190
188
187
163

185
184
180
168

193
192
170
167

184
180
178
175

378

350

37,8
35,0

72,8

369

348

36,9
34,8

71,7

385

337

38,5
33,7
72,2

364

353

36,4
35,3

71,7

9,9
9,1

19,0

9,7
9,4

19,1

10,6
10,4
21,0

9,8
9,7

19,5

728 Ringe
10,4 104
94 10,0
19,8 20,4
717 Ringe
10,6 10,4
10,5 9,4
21,1 19,8
722 Ringe
99 10,6
9,5 9,8
19,4 20,4
717 Ringe
9,3 9,9
8,3 10,2
17,6 20,1

9,3
8,8

18,1

9,2
9,2

18,4

9,3
10,3
19,6

10,2
10,5

20,7

10,0
10,0

20,0

10,6
9,0

19,6

10,7
10,1
20,8

10,1
9,4

19,5

9,8
10,5

20,3

10,3
9,7

20,0

10,8
8,0
18,8

10,1
9,9

20,0

10,6
10,5

21,1

10,2
9,4

19,6

9,7
8,9
18,6

10,2
9,4

19,6

9,7
9,7

19,4

10,4
9,3

19,7

10,2
10,2
20,4

10,3
9,2

19,5

10,3
10,5

20,8

10,6
9,8

20,4

10,0
8,8
18,8

10,5
8,0

18,5

10,0
10,2

20,2

10,7
10,5

21,2

10,8
8,1
18,9

10,5
9,9

20,4

Finale

100,4
98,7

Finale

102,7
96,2

Finale

102,6
94,1

Finale

100,9
94,5

Gesamt

138,2
133,7

271,9

Gesamt
139,6
131,0

270,6

Gesamt
141,1
127,8

268,9

Gesamt

137,3
129,8

267,1

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

01.09.2009



