RWS Shooty Cup 2009 - Finale

													S. S			NY .
1	Bayern													2/61/-	COP	
	Jessica Brenner	187			737 I	737 Ringe									2008	
	Denise Bruckschlögl	189	376										1			
	Bianca Wimmer	181														
	Carina Wimmer	180	361											Finale	Gesamt	
		Jürgen Wallowsky	37,6	10,5	10,6	10,0	10,2	10,4	9,9	10,5	10,4	9,5	9,9	101,9	139,5	
		Monika Martin	36,1	10,2	10,1	10,2	9,1	10,6	10,3	10,2	10,0	10,0	10,4	101,1	137,2	. .
			73,7	20,7	20,7	20,2	19,3	21,0	20,2	20,7	20,4	19,5	20,3		276,7	Ringe
2	Württemberg															
	Louis Fürst	193			725 Ringe											
	Markus Köppel	180	373													
	Maxi Meixner	177														
	Yves Beutelspacher	175	352													
		Isabella Straub	37,3	10,8	10,2	10,0	10,3	10,7	10,6	10,6	10,6	10,8	9,9	104,5	141,8	
		Uwe Potteck	35,2	10,2	9,4	9,5	10,2	10,6	10,1	9,4	10,0	10,2	9,1	98,7	133,9	
			72,5	21,0	19,6	19,5	20,5	21,3	20,7	20,0	20,6	21,0	19,0		275,7	Ringe
3	Pfalz															
	Christina Vatter	182			728 F	Ringe										
	Sharon Eicher	190	372													
	Moritz Käfer	172														
	Dominik Müller	184	356											Finale	Gesamt	
		Barbara Lechner	37,2	9,7	9,5	10,4	10,0	10,7	10,7	9,7	10,2	10,7	9,9	101,5	138,7	
		Andreas Heise	35,6	9,7	10,5	9,4	10,3	10,2	10,6	9,2	10,1	10,2	10,1	100,3	135,9	
			72,8	19,4	20,0	19,8	20,3	20,9	21,3	18,9	20,3	20,9	20,0		274,6	Ringe
4	Hessen															
	Sina Schröder	195			720 F	Ringe										
	Mona Schmidt	187	382													
	Svenja Berge	174														
	Luisa Hollstein	164	338											Finale	Gesamt	
		Tino Mohaupt	38,2	10,6	10,6	10,5	10,1	10,0	10,2	10,0	10,4	10,4	10,1	102,9	141,1	
		Manuel Heilgemeier	33,8	9,4	9,8	9,4	9,6	9,9	10,4	10,3	10,0	10,2	9,7	98,7	132,5	
			72,0	20,0	20,4	19,9	19,7	19,9	20,6	20,3	20,4	20,6	19,8	55,.	273,6	Ringe
			72,0	20,0	20,4	19,9	19,7	19,9	20,0	20,3	20,4	20,6	13,0		2,3,0	60

1 von 2 01.09.2009

RWS Shooty Cup 2009 - Finale

5	Rheinland														DION =	CUP	
	Simon Janshen		190			728 Ringe									WA)	2003	
	Katharina Kösters		188	378										V			
	Dominic Reinken		187														
	Manuel Glinka		163	350											Finale	Gesamt	
		Claudia Keck		37,8	9,9	10,4	10,4	9,3	10,0	9,8	10,6	9,7	10,3	10,0	100,4	138,2	
		Michael Heise		35,0	9,1	9,4	10,0	8,8	10,0	10,5	10,5	9,7	10,5	10,2	98,7	133,7	
				72,8	19,0	19,8	20,4	18,1	20,0	20,3	21,1	19,4	20,8	20,2		271,9	Ringe
6	Südbaden																
	Niklas Schäfer		185			717 F	717 Ringe										
	Jonas Frasch		184	369													
	Cedric Burkhardt		180														
	Eike Teloy		168	348											Finale	Gesamt	
		Maren Prediger		36,9	9,7	10,6	10,4	9,2	10,6	10,3	10,2	10,4	10,6	10,7	102,7	139,6	
		Antje Noeske		34,8	9,4	10,5	9,4	9,2	9,0	9,7	9,4	9,3	9,8	10,5	96,2	131,0	
				71,7	19,1	21,1	19,8	18,4	19,6	20,0	19,6	19,7	20,4	21,2		270,6	Ringe
7	Westfalen																
	Natalie Elpers		193			722 F	Ringe										
	Lena Baumann		192	385													
	Julian Martini		170														
	Patrick Witthaut		167	337											Finale	Gesamt	
		Beate Gauß			10,6	9,9	10,6	9,3	10,7	10,8	9,7	10,2	10,0	10,8	102,6	141,1	
		Thomas Rink		33,7	10,4	9,5	9,8	10,3	10,1	8,0	8,9	10,2	8,8	8,1	94,1	127,8	
				72,2	21,0	19,4	20,4	19,6	20,8	18,8	18,6	20,4	18,8	18,9		268,9	Ringe
8	Brandenburg																
	Cally Dreßler		184			717 F	Ringe										
	Thomas Schulze		180	364													
	Josefin Eder		178														
	Michelle Skeries		175	353											Finale	Gesamt	
		Frank Köstel		36,4	9,8	9,3	9,9	10,2	10,1	10,1	10,2	10,3	10,5	10,5	100,9	137,3	
		Michel Pierre		35,3	9,7	8,3	10,2	10,5	9,4	9,9	9,4	9,2	8,0	9,9	94,5	129,8	
				71,7	19,5	17,6	20,1	20,7	19,5	20,0	19,6	19,5	18,5	20,4		267,1	Ringe

2 von 2 01.09.2009